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Swami Sant Dass Public School 
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E, New Delhi-1630286) [Senior Secondary] 

UDASEEN ASHRAM, URBAN ESTATE,P.O. CHACHOKI, PHAGWARA-144632 

DATE SHEET PRE BOARD-1 (Nov,2024) 

 

 

Date Day X XII 

27-11-2024 Wednesday PBI. PBI. 

28-11-2024 Thursday --- ACC. / PHY. 

29-11-2024 Friday HINDI 
PAINTING / MUSIC / COMP SC. / 

P.ED. 

30-11-2024 Saturday            ******** HOLIDAY ******** 

01-12-2024 Sunday                         ******** SUNDAY ******** 

02-12-2024 Monday SCI. --- 

03-12-2024 Tuesday --- CHEM. / ECO. 

04-12-2024 Wednesday  ******** OFF DAY ******** 

05-12-2024 Thursday MATHS PSYCHOLOGY 

06-12-2024 Friday ******** HOLIDAY ******** 

07-12-2024 Saturday ENG BIO. / B.STD. 

08-12-2024 Sunday                     ******** SUNDAY ******** 

09-12-2024 Monday IT / P.A.T. MATHS (STD. / APP.) / POL. SCI.  

10-12-2024 Tuesday    --- --- 

11-12-2024 Wednesday S.SCI. ENG. 

NOTE  

1. All the students need to appear in Pre Board -1 examination. 

2. Timings w e.f 27.11.24 will be 8:30 a.m to 12:00 noon. 
3. If any paper is cancelled due to any unforeseen circumstances,it will be 

rescheduled. 

4. Regular Classes will start on 16.12.24 (Monday). 
 

       PRINCIPAL 
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